
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
25 

186 
85 

457 
97 

772 
93 

555 
35 
51 
55 

729 

Name 
Kira Knebel 
Miranda Cain 
Camille Conrad 
Shea MacGregor 
Cassie Creer 
Kate West 
Bryanna Everitt 
Lucy Blondel 
Brianna Cutler 
Karina Simões 
Tati Paze 
Pearltry Suen 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
1:48.141 
1:48.890 
1:49.699 
1:50.728 
1:51.133 
1:51.515 
1:53.776 
1:54.131 
1:56.030 
2:00.190 
2:04.607 

In Lap 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
0 

Diff 

0.749 
1.558 
2.587 
2.992 
3.374 
5.635 
5.990 
7.889 

12.049 
16.466 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #555 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 8/3/2025 8:12:51 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:00:01 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

8/3/2025 08:00 


